Lone Jack Gil Company
Blue Mound, XS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492

Lease: Cobbs Operator: Thornberry Family Partnership API# _15-107-25270-00- 0{)
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 11/28/17 Date Completed: 12/1/17
Total Depth: 652 feet Well # 2-T Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20’ 7" Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At: _
Length and Size of Casing: 643’ 2 7/8 Sacks of Cement: 75
Legal Description:  SESENENW Sec: 10 Twp:_ 23  Range: 22E . County: _ Linn °
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Core Depth Time
_ Thickness
2 2 Top Soil
25 27 Lime
5 32 Shale
2 34 Lime
2 36 Shale
23 59 Lime
3 62 Shale
6 68. Lime
2 70 Shale
8 78 Lime
3 81 Shale
9 90 Lime
162 252 Shale
6 258 Lime
5 263 Shale
12 275 Lime
3 278 Shale
7 285 Lime
72 357 Shale
7 364 | Lime
8 372 Shale
9 381 Lime w/ Shale Streaks
49 430 Lime
202 641 Shale
3 644 Oil Sand (Shaley)
6 650 Qil Sand (Good)
2 652 Shale
| 652 TD




Avery Lumber
P.O. Box 66 411 Main St.

Mound City, KS 66056

PH (913) 795-2210

T

AT

INVOICE

Customer Copy

" Page 1 of 1 invoice #: INV0085498
| Special: Time: 3:40 PM
Instructions: Invoice Date: 11/27/2017
Terms 25TH _ Ship Date: 11/27/2017
Sales Rep:  DOUG Doug Coyan Acct Rep: Due Date: 01/25/2018
Sold Te: LONE JACK OIL CO Ship To: LONE JACK QIL CO
C/O LELAND JACKSON 510 E. MAIN ST.
510 E. MAIN ST. BLUE MOUND, KS 66010
BLUE MOUND, KS 66010
Phone:
Customer #: 319625 Customer PO #: THORNBERRY Crder by:
: Terminal: POS 2

LN{ ORDER SHIP L | UCM DESCRIPTION ITEM# PRICE EXTENSION
5.00 5.00| L' |BAG |PORTLAND CEMENT CPPC 12.8500 64.75
FILLED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER Sales Total $64.75
Add! Charges 0.00

) Freight 0.00

SHI P
P VIA CP/Customer Pickup Discount 0.00
RECEIVED AND IN GOOD CONDITION

Taxable 64.75 || Tax 4.86

o q , Non-taxable 0.00|| TOTAL $69.61

Tax # AmtDue $69.61
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Customer Copy
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